
SERVICE & pARTS TECHNICAL INFOR·MATION 
~ 

NO.L-

SUBJECT: 
SUN ELECTRIC CORPORATION 
PRICE INCREASE - EFFECTIVE 
JULY 1, 1979 

MODELS: 
ALL MODElS 

May, 1979 

Prior to the price increase, take the advantage and UPDATE your equipment 
now and SAVE .money. 

Illustrated are some examples of the savings - 10 - 20% if you purchase now. 

DESCRIPTION OLD PRICE 

Road-A-Matic Computerized $35,900.00 
Vehicle Performance & High 
Speed Brake Tes~er 

Diagnostic Computer" 2001 16,275.00 

Infra-Red Performance 6,495.00 
Analyzer SUN 1115 

Tune-Up Tester TUTl015 4,150.00 

Exhaust Performance 
Analyzer EPA-75 2;645.00 

Sun Air-Kare SAK-474 1,495.00 

Volts Ampere Tester VAT-40 745.00 

Battery Charger BC-160 380.00 

NEW PRICE 

$41,550.00 

19,655.00 

7,690.00 

4,780.00 

3,070.00 

1,660.00 

830.00 

470.00 

SAVINGS 

$5,650.00 

3,380.00 

1,195.00 

630.00 

425.00 

165.00 

85.00 

90.00 

An additional 10% discount will apply to the new and old price (not including 
the RAM) if purchased through JAGUAR ROVER TRIUMPH INC. National Account Program. 

As of July 1, 1979 Sun Electric's current Price List of April 1, 1979 becomes 
effective in the Continental USA for all Jaguar Rover Triumph authorized dealers. 

Attached is the Sun Electric Brochure detailing the equipment. For further 
information contact your Zone/Distributor. 
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