79-G-7

SERVICE & PARTS TECHNICAL INFORMATION



SUBJECT:

SUN ELECTRIC CORPORATION
PRICE INCREASE - EFFECTIVE
JULY 1, 1979

MODELS:

ALL MODELS

May, 1979

Prior to the price increase, take the advantage and <u>UPDATE</u> your equipment now and <u>SAVE</u> money.

Illustrated are some examples of the savings - 10 - 20% if you purchase now.

DESCRIPTION	OLD PRICE	NEW PRICE	<u>SAVINGS</u>
Road-A-Matic Computerized Vehicle Performance & High Speed Brake Tester	\$35,900.00	\$41,550.00	\$5,650.00
Diagnostic Computer 2001	16,275.00	19,655.00	3,380.00
Infra-Red Performance Analyzer SUN 1115	6,495.00	7,690.00	1,195.00
Tune-Up Tester TUT1015	4,150.00	4,780.00	630.00
Exhaust Performance	A	0.070.00	105.00
Analyzer EPA-75	2,645.00	3,070.00	425.00
Sun Air-Kare SAK-474	1,495.00	1,660.00	165.00
Volts Ampere Tester VAT-40	745.00	830.00	85.00
Battery Charger BC-160	380.00	470.00	90.00

An additional 10% discount will apply to the new and old price (not including the RAM) if purchased through JAGUAR ROVER TRIUMPH INC. National Account Program.

As of July 1, 1979 Sun Electric's current Price List of April 1, 1979 becomes effective in the Continental USA for all Jaguar Rover Triumph authorized dealers.

Attached is the Sun Electric Brochure detailing the equipment. For further information contact your Zone/Distributor.